## FLASHING FLEXLIGHT-STICKTM



The Flashing FlexLight-Stick™ is a compact flashing version of the Cejay's FlexLight-Stick™. Water resistant to 150 Feet, the flashing light is easily recognisable making the Flashing FlexLight-Stick™ ideal for marking objects and obstructions.

Unlike Chemical light sticks the Flashing FlexLight-Stick™ can be switched on and off quickly and easily providing the user the capability of light discipline control. The Flashing FlexLight-Stick™ is battery powered and does not require special disposal such as with chemical sticks. A Flashing FlexLight-Stick™ will operate for up to 48 hours on a single set of batteries so fewer are needed, lightening your ruck on long patrols. Unlike chemical-sticks, the user decides when to turn the FlexLight-Stick ON or Off. Replacing chemical-sticks with reusable Flashing

FlexLight-Sticks, can add up to a significant cost savings at the end of the year. Flashing FlexLight-Sticks are offered in numerous colors including ultraviolet and Infrared. The grey marking band allows Flashing FlexLight-Sticks to be differentiated from Cejay's FlexLight-Stick™. The color coded end cap allows the user to quickly identify the light color. The squared off eyelet attachment point allows the FlexLight Stick to be attached using 550 cord, or Zip-Tie's to MOLLE, Packs, Vests and nearly anything else you want.



Weight Size Switching Battery Water Resistant Options 0.8 Ounce | 22 Grams with batteries 3.3" x 0.75" x 0.75" | 84mm x 19mm x 19mm ON / OFF Rotate End Cap 3 x A76 (LR44) Alkaline Batteries 150 Feet | 46 Meters

Green (907520G), Amber (907520A), Red (907520R), Blue (907520B), White (907520W), Infrared (907520IR), Ultraviolet (907520UV)

FlexLight-Stick is a trademark of Cejay Engineering, LLC.

ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED IN THIS SPECIFICATION AS WELL AS THE DESIGNED PRODUCT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE. PLEASE SEE OUR WEB SITE AT WWW.CEJAYENG.COM FOR THE MOST CURRENT INFORMATION ON OUR PRODUCT SUITE. NO COMPONENT OF THIS PRODUCT OR SPECIFICATION IS AVAILABLE FOR DISTRIBUTION TO ANY PARTY WITHOUT THE EXPRESSED WRITTEN CONSENT OF CEJAY ENGINEERING, LLC

ATTENTION: ANY PRODUCTS USING INFRA RED LIGHT EMISSIONS [850 NM OR ABOVE] REQUIRE STATE DEPARTMENT APPROVAL AND A LICENSE TO EXPORT OUTSIDE THE UNITED STATES.





Cejay Engineering LLC. 24600 South Tamiami Trail Suite 212-353 Bonita Springs FI 34134 USA Phone & Fax: (888) 584-3060 Phone & Fax: (239) 349-2336 E-mail: info@cejayeng.com